
Date Start End Committee Meeting

Wed 14 Oct 2020 17:00 19:00 Pupil and Personnel Pupil and Personnel

Fri 6 Nov 2020 16:30 18:30 Strategic Development Strategic Development

Wed 11 Nov 2020 18:00 20:00 Dunkirk Primary and Nursery 
School

Full governing board

Fri 4 Dec 2020 09:30 11:30 Finance and General Purpose Finance and General Purpose

Wed 9 Dec 2020 17:00 19:00 Pupil and Personnel Pupil and Personnel

Wed 27 Jan 2021 17:00 19:00 Pupil and Personnel Pupil and Personnel

Fri 5 Feb 2021 16:30 18:30 Strategic Development Strategic Development

Fri 12 Mar 2021 09:30 11:30 Finance and General Purpose Finance and General Purpose

Wed 24 Mar 2021 18:00 20:00 Dunkirk Primary and Nursery 
School

Full Governing Board

Wed 31 Mar 2021 17:00 19:00 Pupil and Personnel Pupil and Personnel

Wed 26 May 2021 17:00 19:00 Pupil and Personnel Pupil and Personnel

Fri 2 Jul 2021 09:30 11:30 Finance and General Purpose Finance and General Purpose

Wed 7 Jul 2021 18:00 20:00 Dunkirk Primary and Nursery 
School

Full Governing Board

Wed 14 Jul 2021 17:00 19:00 Pupil and Personnel Pupil and Personnel

Fri 16 Jul 2021 16:30 18:30 Strategic Development Strategic Development

Dunkirk Primary and Nursery School
Meetings




